Appealable Decisions From 7/11/2016 To 7/15/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- |} Joe@mpwm

(WRD) 5600 d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- |slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends Auqust 1, 2016 through Auqust 5, 2016

1291 PACIFIC ST, Monterey, CA 001-651-025-000 |Cara Cohen

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105446

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105445

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105444

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105443

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105442

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105441

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105440

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105439

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105438

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105437

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105436

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105435

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105434

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105433

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105432

Water Demand Management System

Friday, July 15, 2016 | 4:21:09 PM

93940-6120

220 2ND ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-3608

24971 N CARMEL HILLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8303

1520 SALINAS HWY, #A,
Monterey, CA 93940-5224

426 GARDEN AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3726

212 Punta del Monte, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9729

223 18TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3301

1472 VALLEJO ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5047

790 DRY CREEK RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4208
24763 UPPER TRAIL, CARMEL,
CA 93923

20 LA RANCHERIA RD, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9420

630 MARTIN ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4415

23 ANTELOPE LN, Monterey,
CA 93940

1632 SAN PABLO AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3912

2100 MESSINA PL, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6406

006-241-017-000

015-131-004-000

101-191-018-000

013-101-020-000

189-441-006-000

006-293-018-000

012-243-025-000

014-031-031-000

009-142-006-000

187-121-014-000

001-492-004-000

101-281-017-000

012-789-001-000

013-272-013-000

SHERYL STEWART

-- , JAISHIV PROPERTIES LLC

DAVID YAMADA

SALLY JONES

Antoinette McDaniel

BARBARA RASMUSSEN

STEVEN DOOLITTLE

KATHLEEN ROGERS

NAN BORRESON

CONSTANCE ELLIS

ELIZABETH DOLGOS

NEIL OKAMOTO

REV WELTON MCGEE

SCOTT RUDONI

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 7/11/2016 To 7/15/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18451

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18450

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18449

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18448

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34840

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18447

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156995
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18446

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34594

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157067
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 9715

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157066
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 24703

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157040
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157064
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34826

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34709

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34718

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34824

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157062
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18445

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18444

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18443

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18441

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18440

Water Demand Management System

Friday, July 15, 2016 | 4:21:09 PM

308 Fountain Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3412

006-287-007-000

1291 PACIFIC ST, Monterey, CA|001-651-025-000

93940-6120

25705 BALDWIN PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8322

220 2ND ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-3608

27173 PRADO DEL SOL,
Carmel, CA 93923-9573

24971 N CARMEL HILLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8303

509 ALDER ST, PACIFIC GROVE,
CA 93950-3902

1520 SALINAS HWY, #A,
Monterey, CA 93940-5224

2927 17 MILE DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

595 ENGLISH AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4045

2927 17 MILE DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

8 OSIO WAY, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5510

7 MONTSALAS DR, Monterey,
CA 93940

1290 EIGHTH ST, Monterey, CA

350 CASANOVA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3850
625 CANNERY ROW,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-1041
FOREST RD, 3 SW OF OCEAN
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

948 Sand Dunes Rd, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2513

1016 RODEO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2721

Del Monte Ctr, Monterey, CA
93940

426 GARDEN AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3726

212 Punta del Monte, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9729

223 18TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3301

1472 VALLEJO ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5047

790 DRY CREEK RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4208

015-091-005-000

006-241-017-000

169-211-023-000

015-131-004-000

006-447-012-000

101-191-018-000

007-231-006-000

013-144-025-000

007-231-006-000

012-481-002-000

101-271-001-000

001-853-008-000

013-043-005-000

001-023-006-000

010-041-003-000

007-253-002-000

007-312-010-000

001-761-048-000

013-101-020-000

189-441-006-000

006-293-018-000

012-243-025-000

014-031-031-000

ERIC KAWASHIMA , --
Cara Cohen

JOHN DILLARD

SHERYL STEWART
BERNARD J & NAKELLE M

FITZPATRICK
-- , JAISHIV PROPERTIES LLC

BARBARA BAUMGARTEN
TURNER

DAVID YAMADA

KERRY & MIKEL GORDON

-- , CITY OF MONTEREY
John/Millie Carr

MICHAEL RILEY & CAROLINE
MICHELLE DE BENEDETTI
Kris Toscano

ROBERT JAMES & JEANNETTE
TUCKER

MARTHA K KENNY
MONTEREY BAY AQUARIUM
FOUNDATION

CARMEL DEVELOPMENT Il LLC
JOHN W. BOHLING BOHLING
CHARLES & CORINNE
BERTUCIO

PACIFIC HOLDINGS

SALLY JONES

Antoinette McDaniel
BARBARA RASMUSSEN

STEVEN DOOLITTLE

KATHLEEN ROGERS

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 7/11/2016 To 7/15/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 15, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18439

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18438

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18437

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18436

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18435

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18365
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16468

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18434
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16467
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16466
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16465
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16463
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157053
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18383
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157068
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34257
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157065
Inspection Passed decision for
Rebate Number 18248
Inspection Passed decision for
Rebate Number 18248
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33951
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 32075
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157036
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157053
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157036

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156757

Water Demand Management System
Friday, July 15, 2016 | 4:21:09 PM

24763 UPPER TRAIL, CARMEL,
CA 93923

20 LA RANCHERIA RD, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9420

70 VIA VENTURA, Monterey,
CA 93940-4341

630 MARTIN ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4415

23 ANTELOPE LN, Monterey,
CA 93940

40 W CARMEL VALLEY, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

1632 SAN PABLO AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3912

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

7026 VALLEY GREENS CIR, #21,
Carmel, CA 93923-7906

2100 MESSINA PL, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6406

471 LIGHTHOUSE AVE,
Monterey, CA 93940-1420

27 LOS ROBLES DR, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9429

9806 CLUB PLACE LN, Carmel,
CA 93923-8574

27460 LOMA DEL REY, Carmel,
CA 93923-8423

27460 LOMA DEL REY, Carmel,
CA 93923-8423

2682 14TH AVE, CARMEL, CA
93923-9222

40 W CARMEL VALLEY, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924

137 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650

7026 VALLEY GREENS CIR, #21,
Carmel, CA 93923-7906

137 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650
TORRES ST, INE OF 10TH AVE,
Carmel, CA 93921

009-142-006-000

187-121-014-000

001-463-031-000

001-492-004-000

101-281-017-000

189-222-017-000

013-093-026-000

012-789-001-000

013-093-026-000

013-093-026-000

013-093-026-000

013-093-026-000

157-161-009-000

013-272-013-000

001-064-003-000

187-061-009-000

416-561-006-000

169-071-044-000

169-071-044-000

009-392-014-000

189-222-017-000

189-291-043-000

157-161-009-000

189-291-043-000

010-331-038-000

NAN BORRESON

CONSTANCE ELLIS

DEBORAH BLUE

ELIZABETH DOLGOS

NEIL OKAMOTO

ADRIANNA DINIHANIAN

Paul Flores

REV WELTON MCGEE

Paul Flores

Paul Flores

Paul Flores

Paul Flores

JAMES W & RONNIE J PAUL

SCOTT RUDONI

THOMAS R SHYMANSKI

BAVA 2005 TRUST

ALAN E PETERSON

ANDREWS JEFFREY G & RANDI

J

ANDREWS JEFFREY G & RANDI
J

RONALD A & DARCIE MARIE
MATTSON KROLL

MERCY VINEYARD

ARTHUR PAUL IRELAND
JAMES W & RONNIE J PAUL

ARTHUR PAUL IRELAND

Edward Hofer & Amy
McCafferty , EDWARD HOFER

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 7/11/2016 To 7/15/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 14, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 13, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157036

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157059
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34840

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34849

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156864
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156877
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 30825

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 30825

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34845

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157016
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34594

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157035
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16464

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16464

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16457

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16462

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157042
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 130888
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34847

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 149458
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 133824
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34841

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34843

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34842

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33818

Water Demand Management System

Friday, July 15, 2016 | 4:21:09 PM

137 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650

1006 BRONCHO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2757

27173 PRADO DEL SOL,
Carmel, CA 93923-9573

22 POPPY LANE, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

SANTA RITA ST, Carmel, CA

SANTA RITA ST 3 NE OF 6TH,
Carmel, CA 93922-1578

71 OCEAN AVE, Monterey, CA
93940-3317

71 OCEAN AVE, Monterey, CA
93940-3317

1527 Salinas Hwy, Monterey,
CA 93940-5232

2031 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5212

2927 17 MILE DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

6 LOS ENCINOS DR, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5610

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

1889 LUXTON ST, Seaside, CA
93955-3221

130 ENCINA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3738

415 W. CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
785 HAMILTON AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4817

1223 MILES AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-5517

507 CONGRESS AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4111

4101 SEGUNDA DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923

4101 SEGUNDA DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923

2658 15TH AVE, CARMEL, CA
93923-9230

189-291-043-000

007-272-026-000

169-211-023-000

008-032-009-000

010-035-014-000

010-035-013-000

001-824-012-000

001-824-012-000

101-231-001-000

013-103-036-000

007-231-006-000

012-591-017-000

013-093-026-000

013-093-026-000

013-093-026-000

013-093-026-000

012-831-019-000

013-093-026-000

187-131-044-000

011-332-014-000

007-576-003-000

006-465-012-000

015-044-002-000

015-044-002-000

009-393-012-000

ARTHUR PAUL IRELAND
MARYANNE RADZIS

BERNARD J & NAKELLE M
FITZPATRICK

BCW PEBBLE, LLC

GARREN 2005 FAMILY TRUST
GARREN 2005 FAMILY TRUST
DOUGLAS A & GINA R WYNN
DOUGLAS A & GINA R WYNN
RYAN BECK & MADELINE
CARDOZA

YANG SUN KIM

KERRY & MIKEL GORDON
CARMEN GLORIA PAGAN
Paul Flores

Paul Flores

Paul Flores

Paul Flores

RAYMOND G & FRANCES F
VIRGEN

LES J. FLORES

CVR HOTEL INVESTORS LLC
Adam Serrano Trust
PENINSULA OUTREACH

JACK MCGAUGHEY

HENRY R & CLARA TEMPLEMAN
DOUGLAS FREDRICK &

KIMBERLEY SUE CAMPBELL

DOUGLAS FREDRICK &
KIMBERLEY SUE CAMPBELL

SIERRA ASSET SERVICING LLC

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 7/11/2016 To 7/15/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 12, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156703

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34193

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34107

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 17717

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34152

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34656

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number -34834

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157007
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157032
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 127435
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157046
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34839

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157045
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 10772

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33956

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number -34839

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 33956

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33915

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34832

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 33915

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157040
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157034
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34791

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156917

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156942

Water Demand Management System

Friday, July 15, 2016 | 4:21:09 PM

409 GRAND AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4312

189 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3047

247 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3602

2100 MESSINA PL, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6406

8TH AVE, 2 NW OF MONTE
VERDE ST, CARMEL, CA 93922
CRESPI AVE, 4 SE OF
MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE, CARMEL,
26587 FISHER DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-9018

77 MONTSALAS DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-5262

JUNIPERO AVE 3 NW OF 3RD,
Carmel, CA 93921

2116 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5213
2102 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5213
2774 PRADERA RD, Carmel
Meadows, CA 93923

2075 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5230

25815 HATTON RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8231

24293 SAN JUAN RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9349

NW CNR OF MONTE VERDE ST
& 7TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
24293 SAN JUAN RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9349

NE CNR OF MONTE VERDE ST &
3RD AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
761 COUNTRY CLUB DR,
Carmel Valley, CA 93953

NE CNR OF MONTE VERDE ST &
3RD AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

006-483-009-000

006-243-001-000

006-512-002-000

013-272-013-000

010-195-016-000

010-054-004-000

009-571-007-000

101-261-045-000

010-108-019-000

013-181-011-000

013-181-001-000

243-034-007-000

013-105-005-000

009-251-007-000

009-033-003-000

010-196-018-000

009-033-003-000

010-221-018-000

187-631-008-000

010-221-018-000

1290 EIGHTH ST, Monterey, CA 001-853-008-000

1 SURF WAY, #223,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3474
6TH AVE SOUTHSIDE BETWEEN
SAN CARLOS & DOLORES,

23 Lazy Oaks, Carmel Valley,
CA 93924-9707

498 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3215

011-442-033-000

010-134-005-000

189-321-010-000

001-731-015-000

Melena Petersen , MELENA
PETERSEN

PETER & MARJORIE SKINNER
DAN & LESLEE FIELD

Scott Rudoni

MICHAEL P & MARIA C RYAN
THE FLOWER FAMILY TRUST
MARTHA REAGAN FERGUSON
ALIDA ANKER

HENRY FREDERICK MEYER
MARC KLEIN/ROBERT &
SANDRA BLAKE

HARISH S & PARUL H PANCHAL
STORDAHL STEPHEN H &
DIANE F

SCOTTISH FAIRWAY MOTEL LP
V J Marasco

ROSALIND LIMBAUGH

THE DENNIS A. LEVETT 2004
TRUST

ROSALIND LIMBAUGH

SALEHI FAMILY TRUST
STALLCUP ABE & CARINA M
STALLCUP TRS

SALEHI FAMILY TRUST
ROBERT JAMES & JEANNETTE

TUCKER
FRANK V & YVONNE J COSTA

CO-TRS
CARMEL PROPERTIES LLC

Thomas M & Victoria M Carr

WILLIAM H. STAHL

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 7/11/2016 To 7/15/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Jul 11, 2016

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34803

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 153678
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 24401

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34818

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157031
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18320

Water Demand Management System
Friday, July 15, 2016 | 4:21:09 PM

26324 VALLEY VIEW AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923

300 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3106

MONTE VERDE ST, 3 SE OF
OCEAN AVE, CARMEL, CA
3173 DEL CIERVO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

420 11TH ST, PACIFIC GROVE,
CA 93950-4402

84 BARTOLOMEA WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-6106

009-463-016-000

001-682-010-000

010-202-003-000

008-371-020-000

006-492-006-000

001-622-015-000

PIETRO FAMILY INVESTMENTS

LP

FREMONT LAND COMPANY LLC

DENNIS LEVETT

POT D’OR LLC & JEV
THOUSAND OAKS LLC
DIANE B DAVENPORT

ROSEANNE RUIZ
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